II°'TROFEO BABEL

Classifica societa

POS CODICE

LAZ-41474
LAZ-821
LAZ-831
LAZ-905
LAZ-78002
CAM-97
LAZ-27260
LAZ-59459
9 ABR-9096

10 LAZ-94060
11 LAZ-10162
12 LAZ-32617
13 LAZ-93990
14 LAZ-45527
15 LAZ-54436
16

17

18

19

20

NOoO OaBRWN =

CAM-79
LAZ-79703
LAZ-64562
LAZ-53860
LAZ-9380
21 LAZ-854
22  CAM-19275
23 LOM-33285
24 LAZ-77482
25 CAM-12019
26 LAZ-824
27  LAZ-87477
28 LAZ-87922
29  SIC-15954
30 LAZ-819
31 LAZ-97852
32 LAZ-53859
33 LAZ-88409

34  CAL-3052

35 LAZ-33152
LAZ-11107
ABR-23595

38 ABR-22170

SOCIETA'

C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Forum Sport Center
Sergio De Gregorio Roma
Olgiata 20.12 ssd

CUS Salerno asd
Dimensione NUOTO Vitorchiano
asd Babel

Club Aquatico Pescara asd
Panta Rei Sport asd

Zero9 ssd arl

Soepa ssd

Kristall Sporting Club ss
Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
Meeting Club - Genzano
Circolo Nautico Posillipo
R.N. Frosinone asd

Roman Sport City ssd

ssd Freetime S.C.
Juventus Nuoto - Roma
Larus Nuoto

Swimming Sorrento asd
SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia
Vita ssd

Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia
SS Lazio Nuoto ssd

3T Sporting Club ssd
Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano
Asd Ulysse - Messina
Unicusano Aurelia Nuoto
Fonte Meravigliosa Sport
Augustea S.C. ssd
Aquarea Water Project ssd
Asd Pianeta Sport - RC
Nettuno Club Collatina
Empire Sport & Resort ssd
Swim Action asd

Emmebi Shark Swim Team as

INFERNETTO 4-5-6/01/2017

INDIVIDUALI
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689.50
538.50
524.00
372.50
346.50
282.50
271.00
271.00
234.50
186.00
179.50
159.00
158.00
157.00
146.00
139.00
134.50
127.00
121.50
118.00
113.00
108.50
94.00
86.00
77.00
69.00
63.00
50.00
44.00
34.00
32.00
24.00
13.00
9.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
3.00

STAFFETTE

PUNTI

689.50
538.50
524.00
372.50
346.50
282.50
271.00
271.00
234.50
186.00
179.50
159.00
158.00
157.00
146.00
139.00
134.50
127.00
121.50
118.00
113.00
108.50
94.00
86.00
77.00
69.00
63.00
50.00
44.00
34.00
32.00
24.00
13.00
9.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
3.00




